
N e x t - G e n
R u b b e r

A i r  H o s e
Designed to offer the best of
both worlds the exceptional

cold weather flexibility, 
durability & premium feel of 

high-end rubber hose.

40% Lighter
Rubber Air Hose

• Extreme ozone resistant
• 4 �nger grip bend restrictor for
  better ergonomics

Flexibility in extreme
conditions from
-50°F to 190°F

Safety
Factor

Years
Warranty4:1 10

BB1425

BB1450

BB14100

BB3810

BB3815

BB3825

BB3835

BB3850

B38100

BB1210

BB1215

1/4"

1/4"

1/4"

3/8"

3/8"

3/8"

3/8"

3/8"

3/8"

1/2"

1/2"

1/4”

1/4”

1/4”

1/4”

1/4”

1/4”

1/4” 

1/4” 

1/4”

1/2” 

1/2“

BB1225

BB1250

BB12100

BB3415

BB3425

BB3450

BB34100

1/2"

1/2"

1/2"

3/4"

3/4"

3/4"

3/4"

1/2”

1/2” 

1/2”

3/4”

3/4”

3/4”

3/4”

SKU# SKU#Hose I.D. Hose I.D.Hose Length.
Assembly
(M-NPT)

Assembly
(M-NPT)

Constructed with
High Strength Polyester
Braided Reinforcement
to prevent elongation of hose under
working pressure of 300 PSI 

300 PSI

Watch Product Video

Scan this code to watch video
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=52lCZ8H-raw&t=42s

25’

50’

100’

10’

15’

25’

35’

50’

100’

10’

15’

Hose Length.

25’

50’

100’

15’

25’

50’

100’

Rubber Air Hoses

Working
Pressure

(Includes 1/2” to 3/8” Converter)

(Includes 1/2”  to 3/8” Converter)


