Rubber Air Hoses



40% Lighter **Rubber Air Hose**

Constructed with **High Strength Polyester Braided Reinforcement** to prevent elongation of hose under working pressure of 300 PSI

Next-Gen Rubber Air Hose

Designed to offer the best of both worlds the exceptional cold weather flexibility, durability & premium feel of high-end rubber hose.

Extreme ozone resistant

1/2"

1/2"

BB1210

BB1215

• 4 finger grip bend restrictor for better ergonomics

> conditions from -50°F to 190°F

Flexibility in extreme

BluSir

	1
-	Sa
	Fa

1/2"

1/2"

10'

15'

RMX

Years

Warranty

100%* RUBBER. 40% LIGHTER.

RUBBER AIR HOSE

10

WARRANTY

3/8

High Strength

Oil Resistant Core Tube & Cove

fety

ctor

PSI Working Pressure

SKU#	Hose I.D.	Hose Length.	Assembly (M-NPT)	SKU#	Hose I.D.	Hose Length.	Assembly (M-NPT)
BB1425	1/4″	25'	1/4"	BB1225	1/2″	25'	1/2"
BB1450	1/4″	50'	1/4"	BB1250	1/2″	50'	1/2" (Includes 1/2" to 3/8" Converter)
BB14100	1/4″	100'	1/4"	BB12100	1/2″	100'	1/2" (Includes 1/2" to 3/8" Converter)
BB3810	3/8″	10'	1/4"	BB3415	3/4″	15'	3/4"
BB3815	3/8″	15'	1/4"	BB3425	3/4″	25'	3/4"
BB3825	3/8″	25'	1/4"	BB3450	3/4″	50'	3/4"
BB3835	3/8″	35'	1/4"	BB34100	3/4″	100'	3/4"
BB3850	3/8″	50'	1/4"				
B38100	3/8″	100'	1/4"				
						Watch	n Product Video



You Tube

Scan this code to watch video https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=52lCZ8H-raw&t=42s